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2024-02-23

Sr.# Category Series Series Number Reserve Price (PKR) Highest Bid (PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor Cycle AUC 1000 500 13,000 AUC-34101****0497-1000 sufyan

2 Motor Cycle AUC 1100 1,900 1,900 AUC-33100****5397-1100 MUHAMMAD

3 Motor Cycle AUC 1300 700 700 AUC-38403****6369-1300 KHWAJHA ARQAM

4 Motor Cycle AUC 2000 500 500 AUC-31103****5431-2000 Zulfiqar Khokhar

5 Motor Cycle AUC 2900 500 500 AUC-34201****6569-2900 hamza

6 Motor Cycle AUC 3100 500 500 AUC-35202****0045-3100 Hafiz Hassan

7 Motor Cycle AUC 3333 7,700 7,700 AUC-35202****5727-3333 Nadeem

8 Motor Cycle AUC 3600 800 800 AUC-34102****4935-3600 Irfan Ali

9 Motor Cycle AUC 4000 500 700 AUC-35202****4153-4000 zohaib malik

10 Motor Cycle AUC 4200 700 700 AUC-35202****9237-4200 asif
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11 Motor Cycle AUC 4700 600 600 AUC-36302****4445-4700 muzammil khurshid

12 Motor Cycle AUC 4900 500 500 AUC-36302****1483-4900 qasim

13 Motor Cycle AUC 6000 500 500 AUC-35201****2943-6000 akbar

14 Motor Cycle AUC 7200 1,100 1,100 AUC-34101****5987-7200 Rana Shahzad

15 Motor Cycle AUC 7300 900 900 AUC-34101****4199-7300 hasham ahmad sheikh

16 Motor Cycle AUC 7400 500 500 AUC-34301****1175-7400 Abu Hanzala

17 Motor Cycle AUC 7500 800 800 AUC-33202****7553-7500 Ansar

18 Motor Cycle AUC 7800 1,000 1,000 AUC-36603****1025-7800 shamas

19 Motor Cycle AUC 8000 500 9,000 AUC-36602****8947-8000 MAKAH SAWEET AMPR

20 Motor Cycle AUC 8400 500 700 AUC-34501****9993-8400 m Abu Huraira butt

21 Motor Cycle AUC 8600 800 800 AUC-31303****2513-8600 jam

22 Motor Cycle AUC 9900 500 2,400 AUC-31202****6251-9900 Nazia Tabassum

23 Motor Cycle AUC 9999 500 700 AUC-38302****9801-9999 Muhammad Mubarak
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